
 

 

 

  

 
Advice in County Durham Training Opportunities 

 
Under the banner of ‘Advice in County Durham’ and in the spirit of working in partnership, 
Citizens Advice County Durham and DCC Welfare Rights will be working together to provide 
training opportunities throughout 2016. 
 
The venue for these events will be Armstrong House, Abbeywoods Business Park, Durham, 
DH1 5GH. 
 
Training topics will focus on key advice issues of the moment (starting with Universal Credit) 
and will respond to network member feedback. It is proposed that these meetings will be half 
day/full day events unless specific needs arise for more/less time. 

 
 

Training Event Schedule 2016 
Thursday 21st January 2016 

Thursday 18th February 2016 

Thursday 24th March 2016 

Thursday 21st April 2016 

Thursday 19th May 2016 

Thursday 23rd June 2016 

Thursday 21st July 2016 

Thursday 18th August 2016 

Thursday 22nd September 2016 

Thursday 20th October 2016 

Thursday 24th November 2016 

Thursday 22nd December 2016 

 
For more information please contact:  
 

Kate Burrows – Network Development Officer, Advice in County Durham on 0191 3726753 

or email Kate.Burrows@cdcab.org.uk 


